Annexure-7
Name of the corparate debtor: Hansraj Agrofresh Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 31.01.2022; List of creditors as on: 16.05.2022

List of operational creditors {Government dues)

[Amount in X
SI. No. Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amoguat of Amount Amount | Remarks, |
of any of claim  of daim any
Departnent  |Government Date of Amount Amount of claim |Natur e of claim| Whether Yool continge | mutnal under not
receipt claimed admitred related voting | nt ciaim | dues, that verificati sdmitted
party? share in may be on
CoC, if set- off
1 GST THE 11.02.2022 7.38,66,498 738,66,498 Operational MNo ] NA NA NA NA
Department {COMMISSIONER Creditors
DIRECTORATE
Totwal 7,38,66,498 7,38,66,498 0




